
Schedule of Payments to CCBC for Cemetery Extension

Amounts Due

Year Date Due Principal Interest Total Due Balance

10000

1 31/03/2012 643.64 50.00 693.65 9356.36

2 31/03/2013 646.86 46.78 693.00 8709.50

3 31/03/2014 650.10 43.55 693.00 8059.40

4 31/03/2015 653.35 40.30 693.00 7406.05

5 31/03/2016 656.61 37.03 693.00 6750.08

6 31/03/2017 659.90 33.75 693.00 6090.83

7 31/03/2018 663.20 30.45 693.00 5428.28

8 31/03/2019 666.51 27.13 693.00 4762.41

9 31/03/2020 669.84 23.80 693.00 4093.21

10 31/03/2021 673.19 20.45 693.00 3420.66

11 31/03/2022 676.56 17.08 693.00 2744.74

12 31/03/2023 679.94 13.70 693.00 2065.44

13 31/03/2024 683.34 10.30 693.00 1382.74

14 31/03/2025 686.76 8.88 693.00 698.62

15 31/03/2026 698.62 3.35 701.97 0.00

Cemetery loan decreases the balance by £693 per year so yearly until conclusion the repaymentt will 

will be always greater than a 10% reduction due to a yearly diminishing balance

Trefriw Community Council


